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2025/26 Peninsula Challenge 2

Held at WAC on 14 March 2026

Meet Program - Entire Meet

Event  1   Boys 8-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
ACSC 1:36.00  9Cutler, Matthew3 _____

ACSC 1:35.00  9Noonan, Henry4 _____

ACSC 1:35.89 10Weatherston, James5 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
ACSC 1:35.00  8Skelton, Hugo1 _____

NRSC 1:31.66  9Cook, Jasper2 _____

ACSC 1:18.60  9Cavalieri, Mason3 _____

TH 1:11.00 10Faure, Kyle4 _____

ACSC 1:16.00 10Bourke, William5 _____

TH 1:23.00  8Faure, Connor6 _____

TH 1:35.00  8Agostino, Rusta7 _____

Event  2   Girls 8-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
ACSC 1:40.00  9Miller, Elsie2 _____

ACSC 1:40.00  9Seymour, Lola3 _____

ACSC 1:40.00 10Joseph, Isabelle4 _____

MLDY 1:40.00 10Fedorowicz, Antonia5 _____

ACSC 1:40.00 10Joseph, Rebecca6 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
FREW 1:32.00  9Chalmers, Iyla1 _____

ACSC 1:28.93  9Hocking, Maya2 _____

ACSC 1:20.00 10Callard, Freya3 _____

MNLY 1:17.00 10Fenner, Erica4 _____

WRAQ 1:17.24 10Ward, Mila5 _____

ACSC 1:24.42 10Ranatawake, Ivi6 _____

CLRY 1:30.00 10Hatch, Georgia7 _____

ACSC 1:40.00  9Harvey, Emilia8 _____

Event  3   Boys 11-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CURL 1:45.00 14Ryder, Ollie3 _____

TH 1:28.00 12Agostino, Rocky4 _____

ACSC 1:30.00 11Noonan, James5 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CLRY NT 11Woodley, Anton1 _____

NRSC 1:21.87 11Gaut, William2 _____

FREW 1:20.00 11Miles, Hudson3 _____

WRAQ 1:17.70 11Bogunovic, Heath4 _____

WRAQ 1:18.40 14Baker, Jet5 _____

WRAQ 1:20.57 13Travis, Lachlan6 _____

ACSC 1:25.00 12Hogan, Thomas7 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
ACSC 1:16.00 11Miller, Aubrey1 _____

TH 1:10.56 13Kleiman, Jake2 _____

ACSC 1:04.44 12Hyde, Kyahn3 _____

WRAQ 59.55 13Gray, Samuel4 _____

WRAQ 1:03.49 14Morgan, Zachary5 _____

ACSC 1:04.52 12Ranatawake, Joseva6 _____

CURL 1:15.00 14Wilson, Joseph7 _____

WRAQ 1:17.59 11Travis, Samuel8 _____

Event  4   Girls 11-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CURL 1:34.00 11Ryder, Abbey1 _____

WRAQ 1:27.90 11Morgan, Florence2 _____

MNLY 1:26.00 14Regtop, Elvi3 _____

ACSC 1:17.80 13Vasilangos, Eva4 _____

WRAQ 1:18.61 12Huxtable, Kara5 _____

TH 1:27.00 11Bridekirk, Alyssa6 _____

TH 1:30.00 12Van Schalkwyk, Annabelle7 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
TH 1:16.00 13Eriksson, Cleo1 _____

TH 1:13.00 12Wise, Savannah2 _____

WRAQ 1:09.24 13Whitaker, Sadie3 _____

NBSC 1:03.23 14Clements, Remy4 _____

NBSC 1:05.21 12Gower, Charli5 _____

NBSC 1:09.65 11Amos, Aria6 _____

MLDY 1:15.00 12Gill, Miranda7 _____

TH 1:17.00 12Pengelly, Rose8 _____

Event  5   Boys 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
NBSC 59.89 16Learmouth, Nathan4 _____

Event  6   Girls 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CURL 1:43.00 15O'Donnell, Ciara4 _____

Event  7   Boys 7 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
MNLY 35.00  6Shippen, Timothy1 _____

MLDY 32.00  6Militano, Luca2 _____

ACSC 25.00  6Bourke, Beau3 _____

FREW 24.50  7Chalmers, Beau4 _____

ACSC 25.00  7Coles, Jude5 _____

ACSC 26.00  6Butcher, Freddy6 _____

MLDY 32.00  6Elias, Sam7 _____

ACSC 38.00  6Hyde, Boh8 _____
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Event  8   Girls 7 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
MLDY 27.00  7Roach, Madeleine3 _____

MLDY 23.00  7Olivier, Chantelle4 _____

NRSC 25.00  7Bird, Halle5 _____

NBSC 30.12  7Iemma, Amelie6 _____

Event  9   Boys 8-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
NBSC 1:03.65  9von Stieglitz, Oscar2 _____

MLDY 1:00.00  9Gill, Hamish3 _____

MLDY 57.00 10Roach, Lachlan4 _____

NBSC 59.65  9MacDonald, Lachie5 _____

NBSC 1:03.65  9Iemma, Marco6 _____

TH 1:09.90  8Whitaker, Alfred7 _____

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
TH 52.20  8Braham, Hudson1 _____

ACSC 47.40  8Ciobanu, Alexander2 _____

ACSC 46.60  8Arcus, William3 _____

NRSC 43.59  8Bird, Tana4 _____

TH 43.86  8Loureiro, Remi5 _____

ACSC 47.40  8Cavalieri, Lennox6 _____

MNLY 50.00  8Shippen, Daniel7 _____

TH 55.29  8Jones, Logan8 _____

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
TH 43.00  9Johnston, Jett1 _____

NRSC 42.51  9Cook, Jasper2 _____

ACSC 41.96  9Noonan, Henry3 _____

TH 41.00  8Agostino, Rusta4 _____

TH 41.57  9O'Gorman-Hall, Jackson5 _____

ACSC 42.22 10Weatherston, James6 _____

NBSC 42.65  9Fitzgerald, Arlo7 _____

TH 43.00 10Davey, Benjamin8 _____

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
ACSC 40.30 10Inns, Lachlan1 _____

FREW 40.11  9Gard, Stanley2 _____

TH 37.00  8Faure, Connor3 _____

TH 31.00 10Faure, Kyle4 _____

ACSC 35.98  9Cavalieri, Mason5 _____

ACSC 38.88  8Skelton, Hugo6 _____

ACSC 40.23  9Cutler, Matthew7 _____

WRAQ 40.43  9Petersen, Will8 _____

Event  10   Girls 8-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
CURL 1:25.00  8Ryder, Emily2 _____

ACSC 58.10  8Kerswell, Hunter3 _____

NRSC 51.67  9Chapman, Juliana4 _____

ACSC 56.00  8Nikolson, Lexi5 _____

MNLY 1:05.41  8Regtop, Aili6 _____

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
MLDY 50.00  8Elias, Annabelle1 _____

ACSC 48.61 10Joseph, Rebecca2 _____

ACSC 47.47  9Coles, Grace3 _____

ACSC 45.32  9Harvey, Emilia4 _____

ACSC 46.00 10Harvey, Charlei5 _____

NBSC 47.98  9Evans, Lucy6 _____

ACSC 49.97  8Hayes, Alyssa7 _____

MLDY 50.00  9Militano, Annabel8 _____

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
MLDY 45.00 10Fedorowicz, Antonia1 _____

ACSC 42.89 10Stein, Sienna2 _____

CLRY 40.00  9Smith, Evelyn3 _____

ACSC 39.80  9Miller, Elsie4 _____

ACSC 40.00  9Seymour, Lola5 _____

FREW 42.00  9Chalmers, Iyla6 _____

WRAQ 43.50 10Whitaker, Tamsin7 _____

ACSC 45.00 10Joseph, Isabelle8 _____

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
TH 37.74  9Hosking, Emily1 _____

ACSC 36.27  9Hocking, Maya2 _____

ACSC 35.25 10Callard, Freya3 _____

MNLY 34.13 10Fenner, Erica4 _____

WRAQ 34.54 10Ward, Mila5 _____

CLRY 36.00 10Hatch, Georgia6 _____

ACSC 37.36 10Ranatawake, Ivi7 _____

ACSC 39.25 10Parkin, Samantha8 _____

Event  11   Boys 11-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CLRY NT 11Woodley, Anton1 _____

CURL 43.00 14Ryder, Ollie2 _____

TH 38.43 11O'Brien, Jackson3 _____

ACSC 36.74 12Inns, Joshua4 _____

NRSC 37.15 11Molam, Samuel5 _____

ACSC 38.50 11Noonan, James6 _____

TH 46.00 11Colton, Finley7 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
ACSC 36.56 12Hogan, Thomas1 _____

CURL 36.00 12Weatherston, Jack2 _____

WRAQ 34.89 11Travis, Samuel3 _____

WRAQ 34.35 14Baker, Jet4 _____

FREW 34.84 11Miles, Hudson5 _____

ACSC 35.67 11Miller, Aubrey6 _____

NRSC 36.30 11Gaut, William7 _____

WRAQ 36.70 13Travis, Lachlan8 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CURL 34.00 14Wilson, Joseph1 _____

TH 31.63 13Kleiman, Jake2 _____

ACSC 28.71 12Hyde, Kyahn3 _____

WRAQ 26.13 13Gray, Samuel4 _____

WRAQ 26.47 14Morgan, Zachary5 _____

ACSC 29.23 12Ranatawake, Joseva6 _____

TH 34.00 12Agostino, Rocky7 _____

WRAQ 34.33 11Bogunovic, Heath8 _____
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Event  12   Girls 11-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
NBSC 54.16 11Evans, Riley3 _____

NBSC 51.21 11von Stieglitz, Poppy4 _____

TH 51.41 11Wise, Ariella5 _____

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
NBSC 45.21 11MacDonald, Willow1 _____

TH 41.00 12Van Schalkwyk, Annabelle2 _____

TH 39.00 11Healey, Skye3 _____

CURL 38.00 11Ryder, Abbey4 _____

ACSC 38.75 11Owens, Isobel5 _____

NBSC 40.47 14Learmouth, Sarah6 _____

NBSC 43.42 14Learmouth, Claire7 _____

TH 45.98 11Eriksson, Thea8 _____

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
MNLY 37.72 14Regtop, Elvi1 _____

WRAQ 36.45 11Harrison, Amelia2 _____

WRAQ 35.64 12Huxtable, Kara3 _____

ACSC 34.70 13Vasilangos, Eva4 _____

NBSC 35.21 11Amos, Aria5 _____

NBSC 36.21 11Gower, Belle6 _____

ACSC 36.60 11Parkin, Kobi7 _____

TH 37.86 11Bridekirk, Alyssa8 _____

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
MNLY 33.95 12Regtop, Liva1 _____

TH 33.50 12Pengelly, Rose2 _____

WRAQ 33.27 11Liu, Daisy3 _____

WRAQ 31.50 13Whitaker, Sadie4 _____

TH 33.25 12Wise, Savannah5 _____

TH 33.49 13Eriksson, Cleo6 _____

NBSC 33.54 14Clements, Remy7 _____

WRAQ 34.55 11Morgan, Florence8 _____

Event  13   Boys 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
NRSC 27.00 31Williams, Toby4 _____

NBSC 30.70 16Learmouth, Nathan5 _____

Event  15   Boys 7 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
ACSC 37.41  6Hyde, Boh1 _____

MLDY 35.00  6Militano, Luca2 _____

ACSC 29.00  6Butcher, Freddy3 _____

ACSC 26.00  7Coles, Jude4 _____

FREW 28.53  7Chalmers, Beau5 _____

ACSC 30.00  6Bourke, Beau6 _____

MLDY 35.00  6Elias, Sam7 _____

MNLY 40.00  6Shippen, Timothy8 _____

Event  16   Girls 7 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
MLDY 30.00  7Roach, Madeleine3 _____

MLDY 27.00  7Olivier, Chantelle4 _____

NRSC 28.00  7Bird, Halle5 _____

NBSC 31.78  7Iemma, Amelie6 _____

Event  17   Boys 8-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
TH 1:17.93  8Whitaker, Alfred2 _____

NBSC 1:11.45  9von Stieglitz, Oscar3 _____

MLDY 1:10.00 10Roach, Lachlan4 _____

MLDY 1:10.00  9Gill, Hamish5 _____

TH 1:12.00  8Braham, Hudson6 _____

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
NBSC 1:02.54  9MacDonald, Lachie1 _____

MNLY 1:00.00  8Shippen, Daniel2 _____

ACSC 56.40  8Arcus, William3 _____

ACSC 54.73  8Cavalieri, Lennox4 _____

TH 54.91  8Loureiro, Remi5 _____

TH 57.85  8Jones, Logan6 _____

NBSC 1:02.54  9Iemma, Marco7 _____

NBSC 1:06.33  9Fitzgerald, Arlo8 _____

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
TH 50.95  9O'Gorman-Hall, Jackson1 _____

ACSC 49.71  8Skelton, Hugo2 _____

TH 49.00  8Faure, Connor3 _____

TH 47.00 10Davey, Benjamin4 _____

FREW 48.50  9Gard, Stanley5 _____

ACSC 49.54 10Weatherston, James6 _____

NRSC 50.41  8Bird, Tana7 _____

ACSC 54.73  8Ciobanu, Alexander8 _____

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
NRSC 45.57  9Cook, Jasper1 _____

ACSC 44.10  9Noonan, Henry2 _____

ACSC 41.47  9Cavalieri, Mason3 _____

TH 37.00 10Faure, Kyle4 _____

ACSC 39.39 10Bourke, William5 _____

WRAQ 43.00  9Petersen, Will6 _____

ACSC 44.74 10Inns, Lachlan7 _____

TH 46.00  8Agostino, Rusta8 _____

Event  18   Girls 8-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
CURL 1:35.00  8Ryder, Emily3 _____

ACSC 1:05.43  8Kerswell, Hunter4 _____

MNLY 1:15.18  8Regtop, Aili5 _____
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Heat   2 Finals (#18 Girls 8-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
ACSC 1:00.00  8Nikolson, Lexi2 _____

WRAQ 58.60 10Whitaker, Tamsin3 _____

ACSC 55.36  9Coles, Grace4 _____

ACSC 56.61  8Hayes, Alyssa5 _____

CLRY 59.00 10Hatch, Georgia6 _____

MLDY 1:00.00  8Elias, Annabelle7 _____

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
ACSC 54.45 10Joseph, Rebecca1 _____

ACSC 52.72  9Harvey, Emilia2 _____

ACSC 51.50  9Miller, Elsie3 _____

FREW 51.00  9Chalmers, Iyla4 _____

ACSC 51.38 10Joseph, Isabelle5 _____

ACSC 51.50  9Seymour, Lola6 _____

ACSC 53.00 10Harvey, Charlei7 _____

NRSC 54.69  9Chapman, Juliana8 _____

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
MLDY 50.00 10Fedorowicz, Antonia1 _____

ACSC 46.73 10Ranatawake, Ivi2 _____

TH 45.46  9Hosking, Emily3 _____

WRAQ 37.65 10Ward, Mila4 _____

CLRY 42.00  9Smith, Evelyn5 _____

ACSC 46.45 10Parkin, Samantha6 _____

ACSC 47.10  9Hocking, Maya7 _____

MLDY 51.00  9Militano, Annabel8 _____

Event  19   Boys 11-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CURL 51.00 14Ryder, Ollie3 _____

TH 47.24 11O'Brien, Jackson4 _____

WRAQ 49.62 13Travis, Lachlan5 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
TH 47.00 12Agostino, Rocky2 _____

ACSC 45.50 12Inns, Joshua3 _____

ACSC 44.64 11Miller, Aubrey4 _____

ACSC 45.00 12Hogan, Thomas5 _____

WRAQ 46.71 11Travis, Samuel6 _____

NRSC 47.16 11Gaut, William7 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
WRAQ 42.10 14Baker, Jet1 _____

NRSC 41.00 11Molam, Samuel2 _____

ACSC 36.79 12Ranatawake, Joseva3 _____

ACSC 34.20 12Hyde, Kyahn4 _____

WRAQ 34.88 14Morgan, Zachary5 _____

CURL 40.00 14Wilson, Joseph6 _____

WRAQ 41.48 11Bogunovic, Heath7 _____

ACSC 43.93 11Noonan, James8 _____

Event  20   Girls 11-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
TH 1:04.00 11Wise, Ariella2 _____

CURL 55.00 11Ryder, Abbey3 _____

TH 52.00 12Van Schalkwyk, Annabelle4 _____

NBSC 54.33 11Amos, Aria5 _____

NBSC 57.33 11MacDonald, Willow6 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
ACSC 49.00 11Owens, Isobel1 _____

MNLY 44.64 14Regtop, Elvi2 _____

ACSC 43.76 13Vasilangos, Eva3 _____

TH 42.30 12Wise, Savannah4 _____

ACSC 43.35 11Parkin, Kobi5 _____

WRAQ 43.82 11Morgan, Florence6 _____

TH 45.26 11Bridekirk, Alyssa7 _____

TH 51.12 11Eriksson, Thea8 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
WRAQ 41.80 12Huxtable, Kara1 _____

NBSC 41.21 14Clements, Remy2 _____

MLDY 39.50 12Gill, Miranda3 _____

TH 38.93 13Eriksson, Cleo4 _____

WRAQ 39.00 11Harrison, Amelia5 _____

TH 40.10 12Pengelly, Rose6 _____

WRAQ 41.41 11Liu, Daisy7 _____

MNLY 41.99 12Regtop, Liva8 _____

Event  21   Boys 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
NBSC 42.98 16Learmouth, Nathan4 _____

Event  22   Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CURL 45.00 15O'Donnell, Ciara4 _____

Event  23   Mixed 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Relay 4 x 25m Free Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
A NTACSC4 _____

Event  24   Mixed 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Relay 4 x 50m Free Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
A NTACSC4 _____
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Event  25   Boys 10-14 100 SC Meter IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CURL 1:57.00 14Ryder, Ollie1 _____

ACSC 1:40.00 11Miller, Aubrey2 _____

ACSC 1:35.00 10Weatherston, James3 _____

WRAQ 1:33.20 13Travis, Lachlan4 _____

TH 1:35.00 12Agostino, Rocky5 _____

TH 1:38.00 11O'Brien, Jackson6 _____

NRSC 1:43.61 11Gaut, William7 _____

FREW 3:42.00 11Miles, Hudson8 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
WRAQ 1:31.83 11Travis, Samuel1 _____

TH 1:25.00 13Kleiman, Jake2 _____

ACSC 1:17.46 12Hyde, Kyahn3 _____

WRAQ 1:07.20 14Morgan, Zachary4 _____

WRAQ 1:11.36 13Gray, Samuel5 _____

ACSC 1:23.82 12Ranatawake, Joseva6 _____

ACSC 1:30.00 10Bourke, William7 _____

CURL 1:33.00 14Wilson, Joseph8 _____

Event  26   Girls 10-14 100 SC Meter IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CURL 1:57.00 11Ryder, Abbey3 _____

TH 1:45.00 11Healey, Skye4 _____

CLRY 1:50.00 10Hatch, Georgia5 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
WRAQ 1:39.75 11Harrison, Amelia1 _____

TH 1:39.00 11Bridekirk, Alyssa2 _____

ACSC 1:35.00 10Ranatawake, Ivi3 _____

MNLY 1:31.00 12Regtop, Liva4 _____

MNLY 1:33.00 10Fenner, Erica5 _____

WRAQ 1:35.80 12Huxtable, Kara6 _____

NBSC 1:39.11 11Amos, Aria7 _____

TH 1:40.00 12Van Schalkwyk, Annabelle8 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
ACSC 1:30.00 10Callard, Freya1 _____

WRAQ 1:26.76 10Ward, Mila2 _____

TH 1:25.00 13Eriksson, Cleo3 _____

NBSC 1:05.85 14Clements, Remy4 _____

WRAQ 1:24.36 13Whitaker, Sadie5 _____

MLDY 1:25.00 12Gill, Miranda6 _____

WRAQ 1:28.94 11Morgan, Florence7 _____

TH 1:30.00 12Wise, Savannah8 _____

Event  27   Boys 15 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
NBSC 1:24.56 16Learmouth, Nathan4 _____

Event  29   Boys 7-9 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
WRAQ 40.00  9Petersen, Will3 _____

MLDY 34.00  9Gill, Hamish4 _____

FREW 36.00  7Chalmers, Beau5 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
TH 28.29  8Loureiro, Remi1 _____

ACSC 28.00  7Coles, Jude2 _____

ACSC 27.80  8Ciobanu, Alexander3 _____

TH 27.00  8Faure, Connor4 _____

ACSC 27.79  8Cavalieri, Lennox5 _____

TH 28.00  8Agostino, Rusta6 _____

NRSC 28.00  8Bird, Tana7 _____

MNLY 30.00  8Shippen, Daniel8 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
ACSC 26.42  8Arcus, William1 _____

ACSC 26.00  9Noonan, Henry2 _____

ACSC 25.97  8Skelton, Hugo3 _____

ACSC 19.93  9Cavalieri, Mason4 _____

TH 25.00  9O'Gorman-Hall, Jackson5 _____

NRSC 26.00  9Cook, Jasper6 _____

ACSC 26.00  9Cutler, Matthew7 _____

NBSC 26.87  9Fitzgerald, Arlo8 _____

Event  30   Girls 7-9 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
MLDY 38.00  7Roach, Madeleine2 _____

MLDY 31.00  8Elias, Annabelle3 _____

ACSC 28.00  9Coles, Grace4 _____

MLDY 31.00  7Olivier, Chantelle5 _____

ACSC 34.00  8Nikolson, Lexi6 _____

MNLY 40.00  8Regtop, Aili7 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
ACSC 27.00  9Harvey, Emilia1 _____

ACSC 25.00  9Seymour, Lola2 _____

ACSC 24.50  9Miller, Elsie3 _____

ACSC 22.55  9Hocking, Maya4 _____

CLRY 23.00  9Smith, Evelyn5 _____

FREW 25.00  9Chalmers, Iyla6 _____

MLDY 26.00  9Militano, Annabel7 _____

ACSC 28.00  8Hayes, Alyssa8 _____

Event  31   Boys 10-11 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
TH 57.00 11Colton, Finley3 _____

ACSC 46.49 10Weatherston, James4 _____

ACSC 51.50 10Inns, Lachlan5 _____
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Heat   2 Finals (#31 Boys 10-11 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
FREW 45.50 11Miles, Hudson1 _____

NRSC 42.34 11Gaut, William2 _____

ACSC 40.85 10Bourke, William3 _____

TH 38.00 10Faure, Kyle4 _____

WRAQ 39.62 11Bogunovic, Heath5 _____

NRSC 41.00 11Molam, Samuel6 _____

WRAQ 42.37 11Travis, Samuel7 _____

ACSC 45.87 11Noonan, James8 _____

Event  32   Girls 10-11 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
WRAQ 1:15.79 10Whitaker, Tamsin3 _____

ACSC 59.22 10Joseph, Isabelle4 _____

ACSC 1:08.67 10Joseph, Rebecca5 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
ACSC 55.00 10Harvey, Charlei1 _____

CLRY 50.00 10Hatch, Georgia2 _____

TH 47.00 11Healey, Skye3 _____

TH 44.00 11Bridekirk, Alyssa4 _____

ACSC 46.36 10Ranatawake, Ivi5 _____

NBSC 49.87 11Amos, Aria6 _____

MLDY 50.00 10Fedorowicz, Antonia7 _____

CURL 59.00 11Ryder, Abbey8 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
ACSC 43.44 10Parkin, Samantha1 _____

ACSC 39.83 11Parkin, Kobi2 _____

WRAQ 39.19 10Ward, Mila3 _____

WRAQ 38.94 11Morgan, Florence4 _____

WRAQ 39.00 11Harrison, Amelia5 _____

WRAQ 39.73 11Liu, Daisy6 _____

NBSC 42.54 11Gower, Belle7 _____

ACSC 44.00 10Callard, Freya8 _____

Event  33   Boys 12-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CURL 59.00 14Ryder, Ollie3 _____

TH 44.00 12Agostino, Rocky4 _____

CURL 46.00 14Wilson, Joseph5 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
WRAQ 43.70 13Travis, Lachlan1 _____

TH 36.17 13Kleiman, Jake2 _____

ACSC 32.31 12Hyde, Kyahn3 _____

WRAQ 29.46 14Morgan, Zachary4 _____

WRAQ 31.26 13Gray, Samuel5 _____

ACSC 33.90 12Ranatawake, Joseva6 _____

ACSC 42.20 12Inns, Joshua7 _____

Event  34   Girls 12-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
NBSC 51.32 14Learmouth, Sarah3 _____

TH 40.90 12Pengelly, Rose4 _____

MNLY 45.20 14Regtop, Elvi5 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
NBSC 39.78 14Clements, Remy1 _____

ACSC 39.00 13Vasilangos, Eva2 _____

TH 37.60 12Wise, Savannah3 _____

TH 36.76 13Eriksson, Cleo4 _____

MNLY 37.50 12Regtop, Liva5 _____

NBSC 38.65 12Gower, Charli6 _____

MLDY 39.14 12Gill, Miranda7 _____

Event  35   Boys 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
NBSC 37.72 16Learmouth, Nathan4 _____

Event  36   Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CURL 1:03.00 15O'Donnell, Ciara4 _____

Event  37   Boys 7-9 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
NBSC 1:03.85  9MacDonald, Lachie2 _____

WRAQ 40.00  9Petersen, Will3 _____

TH 37.00  8Braham, Hudson4 _____

FREW 38.00  7Chalmers, Beau5 _____

TH 43.00  8Whitaker, Alfred6 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
NRSC 35.00  9Cook, Jasper1 _____

NBSC 31.11  9Fitzgerald, Arlo2 _____

TH 31.00  8Faure, Connor3 _____

NRSC 30.00  8Bird, Tana4 _____

MNLY 30.00  8Shippen, Daniel5 _____

ACSC 31.00  7Coles, Jude6 _____

TH 34.75  8Jones, Logan7 _____

MLDY 36.00  9Gill, Hamish8 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
ACSC 28.00  9Cutler, Matthew1 _____

ACSC 27.31  8Cavalieri, Lennox2 _____

TH 27.00  9O'Gorman-Hall, Jackson3 _____

ACSC 21.96  9Cavalieri, Mason4 _____

ACSC 27.00  8Skelton, Hugo5 _____

ACSC 27.31  8Ciobanu, Alexander6 _____

TH 27.61  8Loureiro, Remi7 _____

ACSC 29.00  9Noonan, Henry8 _____

Event  38   Girls 7-9 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
NBSC 1:03.52  9Evans, Lucy3 _____

MLDY 42.00  7Roach, Madeleine4 _____

TH 57.38  9Hosking, Emily5 _____
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Heat   2 Finals (#38 Girls 7-9 25 SC Meter Breaststroke)
ACSC 38.50  8Kerswell, Hunter1 _____

ACSC 35.00  8Hayes, Alyssa2 _____

MLDY 33.00  7Olivier, Chantelle3 _____

NRSC 32.00  7Bird, Halle4 _____

NRSC 33.00  9Chapman, Juliana5 _____

MLDY 33.00  8Elias, Annabelle6 _____

ACSC 35.00  8Nikolson, Lexi7 _____

MNLY 40.00  8Regtop, Aili8 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
ACSC 28.50  9Harvey, Emilia1 _____

MLDY 28.00  9Militano, Annabel2 _____

ACSC 27.50  9Miller, Elsie3 _____

FREW 25.00  9Chalmers, Iyla4 _____

CLRY 27.00  9Smith, Evelyn5 _____

ACSC 27.50  9Seymour, Lola6 _____

ACSC 28.00  9Hocking, Maya7 _____

ACSC 29.00  9Coles, Grace8 _____

Event  39   Boys 10-11 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
MLDY 1:25.00 10Roach, Lachlan2 _____

ACSC 57.21 10Inns, Lachlan3 _____

ACSC 55.40 11Noonan, James4 _____

TH 56.00 11Colton, Finley5 _____

TH 1:00.00 10Davey, Benjamin6 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
ACSC 54.29 10Weatherston, James1 _____

WRAQ 48.27 11Travis, Samuel2 _____

ACSC 46.93 11Miller, Aubrey3 _____

TH 40.00 10Faure, Kyle4 _____

NRSC 46.00 11Molam, Samuel5 _____

WRAQ 47.50 11Bogunovic, Heath6 _____

FREW 52.00 11Miles, Hudson7 _____

TH 54.67 11O'Brien, Jackson8 _____

Event  40   Girls 10-11 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
NBSC 1:34.33 11von Stieglitz, Poppy1 _____

ACSC 1:12.33 10Joseph, Isabelle2 _____

NBSC 1:08.62 11MacDonald, Willow3 _____

MLDY 1:00.00 10Fedorowicz, Antonia4 _____

CURL 1:01.00 11Ryder, Abbey5 _____

ACSC 1:11.65 10Joseph, Rebecca6 _____

TH 1:15.00 11Wise, Ariella7 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
ACSC 59.00 10Stein, Sienna1 _____

ACSC 58.00 10Harvey, Charlei2 _____

TH 54.72 11Eriksson, Thea3 _____

WRAQ 53.65 11Harrison, Amelia4 _____

ACSC 54.61 10Parkin, Samantha5 _____

WRAQ 55.53 10Whitaker, Tamsin6 _____

ACSC 58.98 10Ranatawake, Ivi7 _____

CLRY 59.00 10Hatch, Georgia8 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
WRAQ 52.52 11Morgan, Florence1 _____

WRAQ 49.82 10Ward, Mila2 _____

TH 49.00 11Healey, Skye3 _____

WRAQ 44.65 11Liu, Daisy4 _____

ACSC 47.49 10Callard, Freya5 _____

MNLY 49.10 10Fenner, Erica6 _____

TH 52.00 11Bridekirk, Alyssa7 _____

NBSC 52.66 11Amos, Aria8 _____

Event  41   Boys 12-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CURL 1:03.00 14Ryder, Ollie3 _____

ACSC 52.82 12Inns, Joshua4 _____

TH 53.00 12Agostino, Rocky5 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
TH 47.65 13Kleiman, Jake1 _____

WRAQ 44.25 13Travis, Lachlan2 _____

ACSC 41.64 12Hyde, Kyahn3 _____

WRAQ 31.64 14Morgan, Zachary4 _____

WRAQ 36.39 13Gray, Samuel5 _____

CURL 43.00 12Weatherston, Jack6 _____

ACSC 46.44 12Ranatawake, Joseva7 _____

ACSC 50.00 12Hogan, Thomas8 _____

Event  42   Girls 12-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
MNLY 54.00 14Regtop, Elvi3 _____

TH 51.00 12Van Schalkwyk, Annabelle4 _____

NBSC 53.54 14Learmouth, Sarah5 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
NBSC 49.98 14Clements, Remy1 _____

MLDY 47.10 12Gill, Miranda2 _____

WRAQ 44.29 13Whitaker, Sadie3 _____

MNLY 41.30 12Regtop, Liva4 _____

TH 43.30 12Pengelly, Rose5 _____

TH 45.24 12Wise, Savannah6 _____

ACSC 48.40 13Vasilangos, Eva7 _____

WRAQ 50.53 12Huxtable, Kara8 _____

Event  44   Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CURL 46.00 15O'Donnell, Ciara4 _____

Event  49   Mixed 12 & Under 200 SC Meter Relay 4 x 50m Medley Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
A NTACSC4 _____

Event  50   Mixed 14 & Under 200 SC Meter Relay 4 x 50m Medley Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
A NTACSC4 _____
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Event  51   Mixed Open 200 SC Meter Relay 4 x 50m Medley Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
A NTACSC4 _____


